Knotty Inventory Report

Coulter Collective, LLC
Date of Update 11/27/2019

Blush

Overstock
Price,
Regular Mini As of
inimum
Photo Style number |  Color Description MSRP | Wholesal | 140 Unit 11/27/19
NITS | (suBJECT TO FINAL
e (Price VERIFICATION)
Includes
LUXE6_BLACK |Black Metallics [ Luxe Pony Set of 6 $12 S6 $2.50 4,500
LUXEG_BLUSH | ChamPa8ne || o ponySetof6|  $12 s $2.50 4,400




LUXE6_EARTH |Earth Metallics | Luxe Pony Set of 6 $12 S6 $2.50 4,400

=
]
HTS10_LTMID Light Midnight | Hair Tie 10-Pack $13 $6.50 $2.50 3,200
| Ombre Envelope
| I
| —
HTS10_MID Midnight Hair Tie 10-Pack $13 $6.50 $2.50 2,100

Ombre Envelope




Hair Tie 10-Pack

Envelope

=== ]
—
= HTS10_SMO Smolder $13 $6.50 $2.50 3,500
- Envelope
H i ir Tie 10-Pack
HTS10_LTNAT Light Natural | Hair Tie 10-Pac $13 $6.50 $2.50 2000
, Ombre Envelope
E===m
ir Tie 10-Pack
HTS10_LIME | LimeMint | HairTie 10-Pac $13 $6.50 $2.50 1,250




Hair Tie 10-Pack

HTS10_BAL Ballet $13 $6.50 $2.50 2700
Envelope

HTS_NAT Natural Hair Tie 10-Pack $13 $6.50 52.50 2,000
Ombre Envelope

SIG10_BAS | Natural Basics | ~'nature Pony $20 $10.00 $2.50 4000

10-Pack




Signature Pony

SIG10_DEN Denim 10-Pack $20 $10.00 $2.50 7,440
SIG10_BAL Ballet Signature Pony $20 $10.00 $2.50 1,690
10-Pack
[ p— Belle of the | Hair Tie Paint
LSy Barre Can, 24 hair ties
p ’ PC24 BELLE 7 . . 24 12 .
?‘{o ) C24_ (cooL- in plastic paint 2 2 36.00 1,200
fearre NEUTRALS) tin




BARR-001

GUNMETAL

FANCY
BARRETTE
ASSORTMENT
4-PACK

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$40

$20

$6.00

1200

BARR-005

WARM

FANCY
BARRETTE
ASSORTMENT
5-PACK

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$40

$20

$6.00

1200

BARR-008

NATURALS

FANCY
BARRETTE
ASSORTMENT
5-PACK

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$40

$20

$6.00

1200




FANCY
BARRETTE
ASSORTMENT
BARR-009 | TORTOISE 6-PACK $40 $20 $6.00 1200
PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR

BAG

FANCY
BARRETTE
ASSORTMENT
BARR-010 PEARL 6-PACK $40 $20 $6.00 1200
PACKAGED ON

CARD IN CLEAR

BAG

LARGE KNOT

PONY 5-PACK
BLUE

METALLIC | PACKAGED ON »24 »12
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$4.00 1200

DNNIV.NN?Y




FUNY-UUZL

BLUSH
METALLIC | PACKAGED ON

LARGE KNOT
PONY 5-PACK

CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$24

$12

$4.00

1200

PONY-003

BLUSH

METALLIC | PACKAGED ON

WRAPAROUND
PONY 6-PACK

CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$24

$12

$4.00

1200

BLACK

\A/RAD_.NN1

VELVET
CONVERTIBLE
WRAP

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$28

$14

$5.00

1200




VVRAFr-UU L

BLUSH

VELVET
CONVERTIBLE
WRAP

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$28

$14

$5.00

1200

WRAP-002

BLACK

CHIFFON
CONVERTIBLE
WRAP

PACKAGED ON
CARD IN CLEAR
BAG

$28

$14

$5.00

1200

HT-CHN-001

NATURAL
BLUSH

HAIR TIE 5-PACK

W/ CLASSIC
CHAIN PONY

PACKAGED IN
ENVELOPE
INSIDE CLEAR
BAG

$14

S7

$4.00

1200




HB-001

BLUSH

CHIFFON
HEADBAND

PACKAGED ON
LEATHER LOOP
WITH
GROMMET IN
CLEAR BAG

$24

$12

$4.00

840

BLACK

CHIFFON
HEADBAND

PACKAGED ON
LEATHER LOOP
WITH
GROMMET IN
CLEAR BAG

$24

$12

$4.00

840




