Knotty Inventory Report

Coulter Collective, LLC

Date of Update 11/27/2019

Photo	Style number	Color	Description	MSRP	Regular Wholesal e	Overstock Price, Minimum 100 Units (Price Includes	As of 11/27/19 (SUBJECT TO FINAL VERIFICATION)
SUXX MAIN FRANTS	LUXE6_BLACK	Black Metallics	Luxe Pony Set of 6	\$12	\$6	\$2.50	4,500
HAM POWER	LUXE6_BLUSH	Champagne Blush	Luxe Pony Set of 6	\$12	S	\$2.50	4,400

LUXE6_EARTH	Earth Metallics	Luxe Pony Set of 6	\$12	\$6	\$2.50	4,400
HTS10_LTMID	Light Midnight Ombre	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	3,200
HTS10_MID	Midnight Ombre	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	2,100

HTS10_SMO	Smolder	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	3,500
HTS10_LTNAT	Light Natural Ombre	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	2000
HTS10_LIME	Lime Mint	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	1,250

	HTS10_BAL	Ballet	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	2700
Division (1) Section	HTS_NAT	Natural Ombre	Hair Tie 10-Pack Envelope	\$13	\$6.50	\$2.50	2,000
BIOMATINE MAIN FOWTH	SIG10_BAS	Natural Basics	Signature Pony 10-Pack	\$20	\$10.00	\$2.50	4000

SIGNATURE HALF FORTS	SIG10_DEN	Denim	Signature Pony 10-Pack	\$20	\$10.00	\$2.50	7,440
SIGNATURE RADE POLYS	SIG10_BAL	Ballet	Signature Pony 10-Pack	\$20	\$10.00	\$2.50	1,690
3.lle Lare	PC24_BELLE	Belle of the Barre (COOL- NEUTRALS)	Hair Tie Paint Can, 24 hair ties in plastic paint tin	\$24	\$12	\$6.00	1,200

	BARR-001	GUNMETAL	FANCY BARRETTE ASSORTMENT 4-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$40	\$20	\$6.00	1200
**************************************	BARR-005	WARM	FANCY BARRETTE ASSORTMENT 5-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$40	\$20	\$6.00	1200
	BARR-008	NATURALS	FANCY BARRETTE ASSORTMENT 5-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$40	\$20	\$6.00	1200

BARR-009	TORTOISE	FANCY BARRETTE ASSORTMENT 6-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$40	\$20	\$6.00	1200
BARR-010	PEARL	FANCY BARRETTE ASSORTMENT 6-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$40	\$20	\$6.00	1200
PONV-002	BLUE METALLIC	LARGE KNOT PONY 5-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$24	\$12	\$4.00	1200

PUNY-UUZ		<u> </u>				
	BLUSH METALLIC	LARGE KNOT PONY 5-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$24	\$12	\$4.00	1200
PONY-003	BLUSH METALLIC	WRAPAROUND PONY 6-PACK PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$24	\$12	\$4.00	1200
\N/R∆D_∩∩1	BLACK	VELVET CONVERTIBLE WRAP PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$28	\$14	\$5.00	1200

	WKAP-UUI		1				
		BLUSH	VELVET CONVERTIBLE WRAP PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$28	\$14	\$5.00	1200
	WRAP-002	BLACK	CHIFFON CONVERTIBLE WRAP PACKAGED ON CARD IN CLEAR BAG	\$28	\$14	\$5.00	1200
SECOL STANF NO	HT-CHN-001	NATURAL BLUSH	HAIR TIE 5-PACK W/ CLASSIC CHAIN PONY PACKAGED IN ENVELOPE INSIDE CLEAR BAG	\$14	\$7	\$4.00	1200

HP 001	BLUSH	CHIFFON HEADBAND PACKAGED ON LEATHER LOOP WITH GROMMET IN CLEAR BAG	\$24	\$12	\$4.00	840
HB-001	BLACK	CHIFFON HEADBAND PACKAGED ON LEATHER LOOP WITH GROMMET IN CLEAR BAG	\$24	\$12	\$4.00	840